MICROWAVE
SPICES DRYER
ELECTRO MAGNETIC innovative technologics
In Association with SVCH-Technologii, Moscow (Russia)
ISO  9001:2015  |  ISO  14001:2015  |  ISO  45001:2018
Of experience
48⁺ Years
KERONE is now renowned for serving the specialized needs of customers with the best

to conventional drying process
We are having controls for the Product Tem-
perature, Power adjustment &amp; Belt
speed. Infrared - Microwave Spice Drying
System is an environment friendly Process
since no boiler is used. Safe, clean, hygienic
and protects environment. Improved work-
place environment - no radiated heat-loss
Continuous type Electromagnetic Spice
Drying system is a modular type design.
Modular design is done for redundancy
&amp; easier transportation. For Future Ex-
pansion, you just need to add few Modules
instead of Total new system.
Reduce Process time
KESL-10 6300*665*1800 0-400°C10KW 10kg/h
KESL-15 6300*950*1800 0-400°C15 KW 15kg/h
KESL-30 8500*1500*1800 0-400°C30 KW 30kg/h
KESL-50 10500*2000*1800 0-400°C50 KW 50kg/h
KESL-60 10500*2000*1800 0-400°C60 KW 60kg/h
KESL-80 12500*2000*1800 0-400°C80 KW 80kg/h
KESL-100 14500*2000*1800 0-400°C100 KW 100kg/h
KESL-120 16500*2000*1800 0-400°C120 KW 120kg/h
KESL-150 20000*2000*1800 0-400°C150 KW 150kg/h
KESL-160 20000*2000*1800 0-400°C160 KW 160kg/h
KESL-180 22000*2000*1800 0-400°C180 KW 180kg/h
KESL-200 23400*2000*1800 0-400°C200 KW 200kg/h
Model Size(mm)
Can be customized according to user requirements.
Temperature ControlDehydration ratePower
4 & 5, Marudhar Indlustrial.